
*
M/\]UN iiAirSCO
Mahardshlra Sbte Bechciry TGnsoislpn Co. Lld

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd
EHV Projects Cum O&M Zone Pune

M/\}IATRANSCO
*

MSETCL invitcs online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on
Mahatransco E-Tendering website htlp://srmetender.mahatransco. in; lbr followins works.

Tender No :- CE/EHV PC O&M ZonelPune/T-0612025-26 RFX No. 7000035925
Subjcct :- SRM RE-tender(2"d call) for work olsupply, erection. testing and comrnissioning ol
additional 50MVA, l32l33KV Power T/F along with HV, LV bay, ar 132/33 KV Mandrup
Substation and at 132/33 KV Manegaon Substation lor MSKVY Under EHV O & M Division ,

Solapur under EHV O&M Circle, Solapur. (T/T will be supplied by MSETCL)
Tender Amount:- Rs 3,67,78,151.00 /- (With Tax) ; Rs 3,11,67,925.00 /- (WO Tax)
EMD :- Rs.3,67.782.00 l- (l% of Estimated Cost);
Tender Fees :- Rs. 5,000 /- r Taxes extra.
Download of tender Documcnts :- From D1. 26.01.2025 to Dt. 06.05.2025 up to I l:00 Hrs.
Bid Opening :- Dtd. 06.05.2025 after l2:00Hrs (Tech.); Drd. 10.05.2025 afteL I l:00Hrs (price)

For furthcr details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above llFX for
and anncxurcs,don nload tcnd er documen sch

r,
EIIV PC O&NI Zone Punc

SRM E-Tender Notice


